1	Title								
2	Parking Places and Parking Lots – Fine – For the purpose of establishing a fine for a violation								
3	of Chapter 12.28 of the Code of the City of Annapolis concerning the operation of parking places								
4	and parking lots.								
5	Body								
6	CITY COUNCIL OF THE								
7	City of Annapolis								
8	/ v · ·								
9	Resolution 33-17								
10									
11	Introduced by: Alderman Budge								
12									
13	Referred to								
14	Public Safety Committee								
15									
16	A PROCESTING AS A SECOND AS A								
17	A RESOLUTION concerning								
18	Doubing Disease and Doubing Late Fine								
19 20	Parking Places and Parking Lots – Fine								
21 22 23	FOR the purpose of establishing a fine for a violation of Chapter 12.28 of the Code of the City of Annapolis concerning the operation of parking places and parking lots.								
24 25 26	WHEREAS, Ordinance 37-17 repeals and re-enacts with amendments Chapter 12.28 concerning the operation of parking places and parking lots; and								
27	WHEREAS , Resolution 33-17 establishes a fine for a violation of Chapter 12.28.								
28									
29	NOW THEREFORE BE IT RESOLVED BY THE ANNAPOLIS CITY COUNCIL that the								
30 31	FY 2018 Fines Schedule is amended as follows:								
0 1	Section in Code Section Name Fine for Initial Offense Continuous Violations								
	12.28.170 PARKING PLACES AND \$250.00 \$250.00								

4 N T D		DEGOLUED	D. T. (D. T. T.	ANDIADOLIG	OTEST?	COLINICITY	
AND K	E IT FURTHER	RESOLVED	RY THE	ANNAPOLIS	CITY	COUNCIL	that this
	D II I CICILIDIC	ILLO OL ILL				COCIOL	tilut tillb

EXPLANATION

resolution shall become effective upon the adoption of Ordinance 37-17.

CAPITAL LETTERS indicate matter added to existing law.

Strikethrough indicates matter stricken from existing law.

Underlining indicates amendments.